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Belleville (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Old Stone Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Table And Chairs- B
Cupboard C

Pots And More B
Dishes A

China And Flatware A
Fans- A

Table And Chairs- C
China Cahinet C
TablesB

TablesB

Lamps B

SofaC

Bookcase C

Chair B

Stereo System And Stand B
Kitchenwares A

Blender, Crock Pot, Food Chopper, Wine Rack
A

Hall Table B

Pictures And Decorative Items
Bookcase, Air Filter And Dehumidifier B
Chairs And Lights B

Filing Cabinet And Cupboard B

Vacuum Cleaner B

Heater, Mats And Hinged Lid Box A
Rower/Recumbent Bike And Chair Gym - C
Golf Bags, Clubs And More A

Shelf Units And Coffee Table C

TV And Stand C

Glider Rocker With Foot Rest A

Sofa- C

Cupboard With Arborite Top C

Freezer - C

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 21 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

Title

Food Processor A

Computer Desk - C

Dresser And Nightstand - C

Bed, Linens And Headboard - C

Cameras And Digital Projector A

Bed C

Wicker Table, Lamp And Quilt Rack B
Dresser, Bench, Table And Vase B

Sewing Machine And Table B

Table, Coat Rack, Decorations And More - A

OlfaMats, Omnigrids, Plastic Containers And
More

TV Stand And Bedside Table B
Chair And Heater B

Garden Tools A

Extension Ladder And More A

Garden Hoses, Flags, Grass Trimmer And More
A

Tools, Gas Cans And More A

Supercycle Bicycle And Table A

Ladder, Walking Poles And Work Mate A
Pressure Sprayer, Garbage Pail And More A
Rototiller - A

Lawn Swing And UmbrellaC

String Art - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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